Book Report Schedule

For Mrs. McClendon’s Class

2013-14
Due on Wed., September 11 – Fiction book (your choice) on “Hamburger              
     




                      Form”

Due on Wed., September 25 – Non-fiction book (your choice) on     






                  “Panda/Pilgrim” 

Due on Wed., October 9- Fiction chapter book- decorate a pumpkin 







        (speaking)

Due on Wed., October 23- Fiction chapter book –on “My Book Report”
Due on Wed., November 6 – Science Non-fiction- a paragraph about 5 








 facts learned          

Due on Wed., November 20- Award Winning Book – on form
Due on Wed., December 11 – Fiction chapter book at least 12 chapters 






write a summary of each chapter

Due on Wed., January 15 – Fiction chapter book - mystery
Due on Wed., January 29 – Travel book – brochure (speaking)
Due on Wed., February 6 – Historical Fiction – write a newspaper article 






              about the event in history

Due on Tues., February 11 – Biography- assigned – timeline project 






  completed in class

Due on Wed., February 26 – Non-fiction choice- create a bookmark
Due on Wed., March 19 – Fiction chapter book – Make a 6 frame cartoon 







strip summarizing the book

Due on Wed., April 2 – Science Non-fiction – Write a paragraph with 2 







   diagrams

Due on Wed., April 16 – History Non-fiction – “Teacher for a Minute” poster 







    (speaking)


